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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

2104
3204

W600898
2.000 SEK

Nissan GT-R -09
Instrumentsarg 

NISSAN GT-R VR38DETT AUTOMAT 2DR COUPÉ BENSIN
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

12.699
A*

3632
3204

W594855
400 SEK

Peugeot 308 -15
Instrumentsarg 

PEUGEOT 308 KOMBI-SEDAN 5D 9HP MANUELL 5DR KOMBI-S
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

9.018
A

4929
3204

W576962
150 SEK

VW Passat -14
Instrumentsarg 

VW PASSAT ALLTRACK D KOMBI 5D CFGC AUTOMAT 5DR CRO
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

30.200
A

3344
3204

W561061
700 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -18
Instrumentsarg 

MERCEDES-BENZ E-KLASS AMG-PKT SEDAN 4D OM654.920 4
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

27.646
A*

3090
3204

W447752
438 SEK

Lada Niva -14
Instrumentsarg 

3DCBI 1,7I 5VXL 4*4 SER ABS 1.7I 5-MANUELL 4*4 5DR
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

5.910
A

1363
3204

W385907
20.000 SEK

Audi R8 -09
Instrumentsarg 

2DCOUPE 5,2FSI AUT SER ABS 5,2FSI AUTOMAT 4*4 2DR
LITET MÄRKE+SMÅ REPOR

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

6.062
A*

4960
3204

W306046
800 SEK

VW Phaeton -04
Instrumentsarg 

4DSED 4,2I AUT 4*4 SER ABS 4.2I V8 AUTOMAT 4*4 4DR
TRÄ

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

12.330
A

4024
3204

W21768
500 SEK

Saab 9-5 -03
Instrumentsarg 

5DCBI 2.3TIC AUT AERO SER 2.3TIC 5-AUT W+S+MANUE
MÖRT TRÄIMITATION

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

7.312
M


